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2. Kolo Ljubljanske regije

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
20.12.2022 - 19:25
Točk: FINA 2022

rezultat točke

Dečki

1. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:06.44 267
50m: 43.72 100m: 47.83 150m: 47.65 200m: 47.24

2. Novak Jak 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:06.81 266
50m: 44.17 100m: 47.80 150m: 48.02 200m: 46.82

3. Kodermac Rok 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:08.57 258
50m: 44.51 100m: 48.62 150m: 47.73 200m: 47.71

4. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:09.74 253
50m: 42.29 100m: 48.87 150m: 48.77 200m: 49.81

5. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:12.80 242
50m: 45.40 100m: 49.41 150m: 49.68 200m: 48.31

6. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:13.46 239
50m: 44.16 100m: 48.87 150m: 50.02 200m: 50.41

7. Umićević Ognjen 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:15.94 230
50m: 43.49 100m: 49.25 150m: 50.69 200m: 52.51

8. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:17.48 225
50m: 46.22 100m: 51.10 150m: 50.02 200m: 50.14

9. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:18.08 223
50m: 45.39 100m: 50.84 150m: 51.22 200m: 50.63

10. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:23.77 205
50m: 47.94 100m: 51.92 150m: 51.73 200m: 52.18

11. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:25.51 199
50m: 45.47 100m: 51.27 150m: 49.75 200m: 59.02

12. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:38.84 165
50m: 51.44 100m: 55.64 150m: 56.14 200m: 55.62

13. Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:45.25 151
50m: 51.26 100m: 57.74 150m: 58.64 200m: 57.61

14. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:58.45 127
50m: 54.47 100m: 1:02.34 150m: 1:02.14 200m: 59.50

15. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:01.14 123
50m: 56.29 100m: 1:02.04 150m: 1:02.08 200m: 1:00.73

Kadeti

1. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:11.14 248
50m: 45.10 100m: 48.69 150m: 49.66 200m: 47.69
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2. Kolo Ljubljanske regije

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

Odprto

1. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:06.44 267
50m: 43.72 100m: 47.83 150m: 47.65 200m: 47.24

2. Novak Jak 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:06.81 266
50m: 44.17 100m: 47.80 150m: 48.02 200m: 46.82

3. Kodermac Rok 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:08.57 258
50m: 44.51 100m: 48.62 150m: 47.73 200m: 47.71

4. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:09.74 253
50m: 42.29 100m: 48.87 150m: 48.77 200m: 49.81

5. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:11.14 248
50m: 45.10 100m: 48.69 150m: 49.66 200m: 47.69

6. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:12.80 242
50m: 45.40 100m: 49.41 150m: 49.68 200m: 48.31

7. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:13.46 239
50m: 44.16 100m: 48.87 150m: 50.02 200m: 50.41

8. Umićević Ognjen 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:15.94 230
50m: 43.49 100m: 49.25 150m: 50.69 200m: 52.51

9. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:17.48 225
50m: 46.22 100m: 51.10 150m: 50.02 200m: 50.14

10. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:18.08 223
50m: 45.39 100m: 50.84 150m: 51.22 200m: 50.63

11. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:23.77 205
50m: 47.94 100m: 51.92 150m: 51.73 200m: 52.18

12. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:25.51 199
50m: 45.47 100m: 51.27 150m: 49.75 200m: 59.02

13. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:38.84 165
50m: 51.44 100m: 55.64 150m: 56.14 200m: 55.62

14. Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:45.25 151
50m: 51.26 100m: 57.74 150m: 58.64 200m: 57.61

15. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:58.45 127
50m: 54.47 100m: 1:02.34 150m: 1:02.14 200m: 59.50

16. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:01.14 123
50m: 56.29 100m: 1:02.04 150m: 1:02.08 200m: 1:00.73

EXH Mešič Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:58.73 303
50m: 40.49 100m: 46.34 150m: 46.31 200m: 45.59
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